PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Fu-Rung KUO	01/19/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PRINCETON TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	
Street Address:	2F, No. 233-1, Bao-Chiao Rd., Hsin Tien	
City:	Taipei County	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	231	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12491589

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)621-7155

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 703 621 7140

Email: mpe@mg-ip.com

Correspondent Name: Joe McKinney Muncy

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 1364

Address Line 4: Fairfax, VIRGINIA 22038

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 0941/2341PUS1

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Joe McKinney Muncy

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 124

PATENT REEL: 022876 FRAME: 0111

Attorney Docket No. 0941/2341PUS1 ASSIGNMENT Appln. No. 12/491,589

WHEREAS, <u>Fu-Rung KUO</u> hereafter referred to as ASSIGNOR, has/have invented certain new and useful improvements as described and set forth in the below identified application for United States Letters Patent:

Princeton9747/0119-A51445-US

RECORDED: 06/25/2009

PATENT REEL: 022876 FRAME: 0112